Snacks and Starters

Just want something to share? Select 3
different entrees for $35 served on a platter

Garlic Bread 8.0 10.0
add cheese 11/13

Bowl of Seasoned Chips GFO 7.0 9.0

Korean Cream Cheese 10.0 12.0
Garlic Bread

Wedges GFO 10.0 12.0
with Sour Cream And Sweet Chilli

Loaded Fries GFO 13.0 15.0
with Fried Mushroom, Bacon Cheese

Sweet Potato Fries GFO 10.0 12.0
served with House Roasted

Garlic Aioli

Tomato Bruschetta 14.0 16.0
with Olives And Feta Cheese

Mushroom And Roasted 15.0 17.0
Capsicum Pizza GFO

Southern Fried 14.0 16.0
Chicken Bites

with Franks Hot Sauce

Duck Spring Rolls 14.0 16.0

with house made sweet sour
dipping sauce

PPasia ala Peggy
All pasta dishes served with garlic bread
Carbonara 24.0 26.0

bacon, onion & mushroom in garlic,
white wine cream sauce

Mixed Mushroom 22.0 24.0
mushroom medley in a creamy
white wine and garlic sauce

Spicy King Prawn 28.0 30.0
king prawns, chorizo & baby

spinach in a spicy chili & red wine

tomato sauce

OPEN 7 DAYS: 11:30AM-8:00PM
Bookings recommended: 4296 3000

Pizza

Margherita
fresh tomato & cheese

Hawaiian
juicy pineapple, ham & cheese

Pepperoni
loaded with mild pepperoni &
cheese

Veggie

tomato, mushroom, onion,
capsicum, olives, pineapple &
cheese

Supreme

ham, cabanossi, onion,
capsicum, mushroom, pineapple,
olives & cheese

BBQ Meat

pepperoni, chicken, cabanossi,
bacon, ham & cheese with BBQ
swirl

Garlic Prawn
king prawns, baby spinach,
garlic, Napoli sauce & cheese

Gluten Free - additional $5

b Steak 8

300g Sirloin Steak GFO 28.0 30.0
cooked the way you like with your
choice of sauce, chips & salad

300g ScotchFillet GFO 30.0 32.0
cooked the way you like with your
choice of sauce, chips & salad

Pup’s Menu 1.0 13.0
Pups aged 12 years & under

Ham & Pineapple Pizza
Hotdog & Chips

Chicken Fingers & Chips
Calamari & Chips

Fish Cocktails & Chips
Cheeseburger & Chips

All kids meals include a Middy of Softdrink

GFO = Gluten Free Option
VO = Vegan Option



Peggy's Bistro

at The Sporties

Salad
+ Grilled or fried chicken for 3.0

Caesar Salad GFO
croutons, parmesan cheese,
bacon, egg & Caesar dressing

Mediterranean Salad GFO

eggplant, sundried tomato,

capers, kalamata olives, roasted capsicum, sweet pota-
to chips & haloumi

Roasted Pumpkin

Salad GFO VO
toasted pine nuts, avocado, feta,
artichoke heart & aged balsamic

24.0

24.0

24.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

Burgers

Aussie Burger
ground beef patty, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot, onion & sauce

The Lot
Aussie burger plus bacon, egg,
pineapple & cheese

Mexican
ground beef patty, lettuce, salsa,
sour cream & cheese

Chicken Caesar
chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, bacon, parmesan &
Caesar dressing

Chicken Schnitzel
chicken schnitzel,
lettuce & mayonnaise

Flathead
battered flathead, lettuce,
tomato, cheese & tartare sauce

Steak
steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, egg & tomato
relish on toasted ciabatta

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

20.0

18.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

OPEN 7 DAYS: 11:30AM-8:00PM
Bookings recommended: 4296 3000

GFO = Gluten Free Option
VO = Vegan Option



All dishes served with choice of chips & salad or mash & veg

Peggy’s Chicken

Schnitzel GFO
Peggy’s hand crumbed
schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana GFO
chicken schnitzel topped with
Napoli sauce, ham & cheese

Barramundi GFO
grilled or crumbed barramundi
fillet

Veal Schnitzel
hand crumbed veal schnitzel

Veal Parmigiana
veal schnitzel topped with
Napoli sauce, ham & cheese

Flathead
beer-battered tails

Seafood Basket
selection of fried seafood

Salt & Pepper Calamari

GFO
fresh salt & pepper squid

Chicken Florentine GFO
grilled chicken breast, baby
spinach & toasted almonds in a
garlic butter cream sauce

Atlantic Salmon GFO
fresh Atlantic salmon fillet
grilled how you like it

OPEN 7 DAYS: 11:30AM-8:00PM

Bookings recommended: 4296 3000

20.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

22.0

26.0

27.0

26.0

29.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

Bertie’s Barra GFO
grilled barramundi fillet with
king prawns, avocado & a
sweet chili infused béarnaise

Beef Lasagna GFO
Peggy's homemade lasagne

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets
with grilled tomato & rasher
bacon

Mixed Grill GFO
steak, sausages, bacon,
crumbed cutlet, tomato & eggs

Veal Saltimbocca GFO
medallions of veal & prosciutto
cooked in creamy white wine
sauce

Veal Tropicana GFO
medallions of veal topped with
prawns, avocado & mango in
white wine sauce

Pork Belly GFO

a strip of seasoned pork belly,
tender meat, crunchy crackling
& sticky Asian glaze

Gf Plain Gravy
Mushroom
Pepper

Diane

Surf ‘'n’ Turf Topping
chopped barramundi with 4 large
prawns in béarnaise sauce

28.0

20.0

29.0

35.0

36.0

36.0

30.0

30.0

22.0

31.0

37.0

38.0

38.0

32.0

GFO = Gluten Free Option
VO = Vegan Option



OPEN 7 DAYS: 1:30AM-8:00PM | Bookings recommended: 4296 3000

Peggy's Bistro
at The Sporties

MONDAY

@ Value Meal Menu
TUESDAY

@ Value Meal Menu

WEDNESDAY

Chicken Parma with Chips and Salad GFO

Includes Beer, Wine or Softdrink*

THURSDAY

$20 T-Bone Steak with Chips and Salad GFO

Includes Beer, Wine or Softdrink*

SUNDAY

@ Roast Dinner GFO |




OPEN 7 DAYS: 1:30AM-8:00PM | Bookings recommended: 4296 3000

Monday to Frida y

Roast of the Day
+ Veggies & Gravy

Chicken Schnitzel
+ Chips & Salad

Battered Whiting +
Chips & Salad, Lemon & Aioli

Toasted Ciabatta Bread
Choice of 3fillings:

+ ham + chicken + cheese + tomato + avo + onion

House made Quiche & Salad

House made Pie with chips

Available lam - 8pm Mon & Tue,
llam - 3pm (or until sold out) Wed - Fri

ALL DAY
Coffee & Cake Deal $10

Small Coffee of your choice with Cake of the Day.*
(Excludes Chef's Selection Dessert)




