



Snacks and Starters

Just want something to share? Select 3 different entrees for \$35 served on a platter			
Garlic Bread add cheese 11/13	8.0	10.0	
Bowl of Seasoned Chips GFO	7.0	9.0	
Korean Cream Cheese Garlic Bread	10.0	12.0	
Wedges GFO with Sour Cream And Sweet Chilli	10.0	12.0	
Loaded Fries GFO with Fried Mushroom, Bacon Cheese	13.0	15.0	
Sweet Potato Fries GFO served with House Roasted Garlic Aioli	10.0	12.0	
Tomato Bruschetta with Olives And Feta Cheese	14.0	16.0	
Mushroom And Roasted Capsicum Pizza GFO	15.0	17.0	
Southern Fried Chicken Bites with Franks Hot Sauce	14.0	16.0	

Pasta a-la Peggy All pasta dishes served with garlic bre	ead	
Carbonara bacon, onion & mushroom in garlic, white wine cream sauce	24.0	26.0
Mixed Mushroom mushroom medley in a creamy white wine and garlic sauce	22.0	24.0
Spicy King Prawn king prawns, chorizo & baby spinach in a spicy chili & red wine tomato sauce	28.0	30.0

Pizza		
Margherita fresh tomato & cheese	14.0	16.0
Hawaiian juicy pineapple, ham & cheese	20.0	22.0
Pepperoni loaded with mild pepperoni & cheese	20.0	22.0
Veggie tomato, mushroom, onion, capsicum, olives, pineapple & cheese	17.0	19.0
Supreme ham, cabanossi, onion, capsicum, mushroom, pineapple, olives & cheese	22.0	24.0
BBQ Meat pepperoni, chicken, cabanossi, bacon, ham & cheese with BBQ swirl	22.0	24.0
Garlic Prawn king prawns, baby spinach, garlic, Napoli sauce & cheese	24.0	26.0
Gluten Free - additional \$5		

Steak

16.0

14.0

Sicar -		
300g Sirloin Steak GFO cooked the way you like with your choice of sauce, chips & salad	28.0	30.0
300g Scotch Fillet GFO cooked the way you like with your choice of sauce, chips & salad	30.0	32.0
Pup's Menu Pups aged 12 years & under	11.0	13.0
Ham & Pineapple Pizza Hotdog & Chips Chicken Fingers & Chips Calamari & Chips Fish Cocktails & Chips Cheeseburger & Chips		

All kids meals include a Middy of Softdrink

Duck Spring Rolls with house made sweet sour

dipping sauce



Penny's COULT

Salad + Grilled or fried chicken for 3.0			
Caesar Salad GFO croutons, parmesan cheese, bacon, egg & Caesar dressing	24.0	26.0	
Mediterranean Salad GFO eggplant, sundried tomato, capers, kalamata olives, roasted capsicum, sweet potato chips & haloumi	24.0	26.0	
Roasted Pumpkin Salad GFO VO toasted pine nuts, avocado, feta,	24.0	26.0	

artichoke heart & aged balsamic

Burgers		
Aussie Burger ground beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion & sauce	16.0	18.0
The Lot Aussie burger plus bacon, egg, pineapple & cheese	18.0	20.0
Mexican ground beef patty, lettuce, salsa, sour cream & cheese	17.0	19.0
Chicken Caesar chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, bacon, parmesan & Caesar dressing	17.0	19.0
Chicken Schnitzel chicken schnitzel, lettuce & mayonnaise	16.0	18.0
Flathead battered flathead, lettuce, tomato, cheese & tartare sauce	17.0	19.0
Steak steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, egg & tomato relish on toasted ciabatta	20.0	22.0



Peggy's Sixuature Discles All dishes served with choice of chips & salad or mash & veg

Peggy's Chicken Schnitzel GFO Peggy's hand crumbed schnitzel	20.0	22.0	Bertie's Barra GFO grilled barramundi fillet with king prawns, avocado & a sweet chili infused béarnaise	28.0	30.0
Chicken Parmigiana GFO chicken schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, ham & cheese	24.0	26.0	Beef Lasagna GFO Peggy's homemade lasagne	20.0	22.0
Barramundi GFO grilled or crumbed barramundi fillet	25.0	27.0	Crumbed Lamb Cutlets with grilled tomato & rasher bacon	29.0	31.0
Veal Schnitzel hand crumbed veal schnitzel	24.0	26.0	Mixed Grill GFO steak, sausages, bacon, crumbed cutlet, tomato & eggs	35.0	37.0
Veal Parmigiana veal schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, ham & cheese	27.0	29.0	Veal Saltimbocca GFO medallions of veal & prosciutto cooked in creamy white wine sauce	36.0	38.0
Flathead beer-battered tails	24.0	26.0	Veal Tropicana GFO medallions of veal topped with prawns, avocado & mango in	36.0	38.0
Seafood Basket selection of fried seafood	24.0	26.0	white wine sauce Pork Belly GFO	30.0	32.0
Salt & Pepper Calamari GFO fresh salt & pepper squid	25.0	27.0	a strip of seasoned pork belly, tender meat, crunchy crackling & sticky Asian glaze		
Chicken Florentine GFO grilled chicken breast, baby spinach & toasted almonds in a garlic butter cream sauce	27.0	29.0	Gf Plain Gravy Mushroom Pepper Diane	3	
Atlantic Salmon GFO fresh Atlantic salmon fillet grilled how you like it	27.0	30.0	Surf 'n' Turf Topping chopped barramundi with 4 large	11.0	13.0



Peggy's Sporties Member Specials ALL DAY

MONDAY



TUESDAY



WEDNESDAY

Chicken Parma with Chips and Salad GFO Includes Beer, Wine or Softdrink*

THURSDAY

\$20 T-Bone Steak with Chips and Salad GFO Includes Beer, Wine or Softdrink*



SUNDAY

\$15 Roast Dinner GFO





Monday to Friday Weekday Lunch Specials

\$12* Members | \$15 Visitors



Roast of the Day GFO + Veggies & Gravy

Chicken Schnitzel GFO + Chips & Salad

Battered Whiting + Chips & Salad, Lemon & Aioli



Toasted Ciabatta Bread

Choice of 3 fillings:

+ ham + chicken + cheese + tomato + avo + onion

House made Quiche & Salad

House made Pie with chips





Available 11am - 8pm Mon & Tue, 11am - 3pm (or until sold out) Wed - Fri



ALL DAY Coffee & Cake Deal \$10 Small Coffee of your choice with Cake of the Day.*

(Excludes Chef's Selection Dessert)

